
Thursday, September 2
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Saying it with Music
10. O Devotions: Rey. Ganon R. J.Stanton
10.20 For My Lady: Heroes andHeroines of the United Nations11.0 ACE. TALK: "Coffee,Please’
11.15 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Entertainer’s Parade2.30 Classical music
3.30 A musical commentary3.46 Music While You Work4.16 Light music4.45 Children’s session5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and War Review)7.0 Talk: "Dig for Victory"7.15 Winter Course Talk: "OurSouth Pacific Neighbours-Econ-omic Resources" (2nd talk), by
H,. R. Rodwell, M.A.7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Norman Clouthier Orchestra,"Dancing in the Dark," "AppleBlossom" Medley7.38 Allen Roth Male Chorus,"There's a Long Long Trail,""Let the Rest of the World Goyy?
7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say
. "Bright Horizon"8.26 "Parker of the Yard"8.50 "The Inside Story"8.67 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.26 A 8tudio recital by theBand of a Military Camp,"Old Timers’ Selection (Stod-don)
9.31 "Dad and Dave"
9.44 The Band,"La Paloma Serenade" (Yrad-ier), "Dixieland" Selection|(Hume)
9.62 Webster Booth (tenor),"Star of My Soul" (Jones)8.55 The Band,"White Christmas" (arr, Ridg-way) (Trombone -solo: Bands-
man J. Clague), ‘Mephisto-pheles" March (Shipley Doug-las)
10. O Recorded interlude10.10 Repetition of Talks fromthe Boys Overseas10.20 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

livaxe AUCKLAND880 ke. 341m
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music
7. O After dinner music8.0 CHAMBER MUSIC HOUR:Adolf Busch Chamber Players,Suite No. 2 in B Minor (Bach)
8.24 Alexander Kipnis (bass)
8.32 William Pleeth (’cello)
and Margaret Good (piano),
Sonata in A Minor (Grieg)9.0 Classical Recitals10.0 Lawrence Tibbett (hbari-
tone), Telmanyi (violin), Kath-
ryn Meisle (contralto), Walter
Gieseking (piano)
10.30 Close down

AUCKLAND
1250 ke. 240 m.

5. Op.m. Light orchestral selec-
tions
5.30. Light popular music
@ 0 Miscellaneous
6.365 Air Force Signal Prepara-
tion
7. 0 Orchestral items
7.46 ‘The Mystery of Darring-
ton .Hall’"’8.0 Concert
9. 0 Miscellaneous
10. 0 Close down

OW/, WELLINGTON |570 kc. 526 m. }
(if Parliament is broadcast, 2YCwill transmit this programme)
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Songs of Yesterday and
To-
8.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service

10.26 For the Music Lover
10.2810 10.30 Time signals
10.40 For My Lady: Master
Singers, Jusst Bforling (Sweden)
11. 0 Talk by Major F. H. Lam-
pen
11.15 Light and Shade
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.mn., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Classical Hour
3.0 Afternoon session
3.2810 3.30 Time signals
3.30 Music While You Work
4 0 Radio Variety
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)
7. O Reserved
7.15 Book Review
7.28 t0 7.30 Time signals7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Family Hour, featuring GladysSwarthout (soprano), and Al
Goodman and his Orchestra
Compere: Deems Taylor
(A U.S.A. Office of War Informa-
tion programme)
7.46 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Act 1: "Rainbow Rhythm,"
featuring Art Rosoman, Jean
MtPherson and the Melody
Makers
8.20 Act 2: "Lost Property":
A comedy serial by Joan Butler
8.33 Act 3: ‘*Hometown Variety"(Entertainment from the Studio
by New Zealand artists)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Interlude
9.30 N.Z. News for the N.Z.
Forces in the Pacific Islands
(Broadcast simultaneously from
the P. and T. Department’s
Shortwave station ZLT7, on
6.715 megacycles, 44.67 metres)
9.40 Studio recitals by KittyGalbraith (contralto),"Little Fay, Pretty Fay" (Bar-
net), "Rain" (Curran), "Cana-
dian Hunters Song,’ "We Sway
Along" (Mallinson)
Zita Austin (violinist),
"Gipsy Dance" (Nachez), "On
Wings of Song’ (Mendelssohn),"Tambourin’’ (Gossec)
10.10 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
Seas
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS, followed
by meditation music
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

AVC WELLINGTON |840 kc. 357 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
6.35 Air Force Signal Prepara-
tion
7. O After dinner music
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC:
Budapest String Quartet, Quar-tet in F Major, Op. 22. (Tchai-
kovski)
8.42 Herbert Janssen (bari-
tone)
8.45 Virtuoso String Quartetwith Harp, Flute and Clarinet,Introduction and Allegro for
Harp and Strings, with Wood-wind Accompaniment (Ravel)
8.57 Myra Hess (piano), Cap-riccio in B Minor, Op. 76, No. 2
(Brahms)
9. 0 Male Voice Harmony
9.16 Cedric Sharp Sextet9.30 Music by Haydn Wood
10. 0 Light Concert
11. 0 Close down

BND SEtingyen
7. Op.m. Contact!
7.20 ‘Rapid Fire"
7.33 Let’s Have a Chorus!
7.45 Favourite dance bands
8. 5 "Moods"
8.40 "Dad and Dave"
9. & Music of Doom
9.30 Let’s Have a Laugh!
9.46 When Day is Done
10. 0 Close down + +

Z|

| 2/73 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.

7. &p.m. Recorded items
7.15 Sports talk and review
8. 0 Music, mirth and melody
8.30 Relay of community sing-ing
9.30 Latest dance and other re-
cordings
10. 0 Station notices
Close down

4H | NAPIER |
750 kc. 395m. |

7. 0, 8.45 a.m. London News
41. 0 Morning programme
412. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.mn., LONDON NEWS)
5. 0 Light music
6.30 Round the World with
Father Time
5.45 Hawaiian Club Quartet
6. O Songs of the West
6.156 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 Station announcements
"pad and Dave"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 For the Bandsman
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Interlude
8. 6 "The Old Crony: The Fin-
ishing School"
8.30 Joseph Szigeti (violin),
Sonata in E Minor (Mozart)

|8.40 Radio Play: "Young Rex
Harrison," by B. Snowden. A
drama of a New Zealand mining
town (NBS production)
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Artist’s Spotlight, featur-
ing Conchita Supervia
9.40 Tunes of the day
10. 0 Close down

AN MLE920 ke. 327 m:

7. Op.m. Light music
7.10 Youth at the Controls
8. 0 Chamber music: The Lener
String Quartet, Grosse Fugue
(Beethoven), Alfred Cortot
(piano), Prelude Chorale and
Fugue (Franck)9.6 "The Sentimental Bloke"
9.30 Dance music
10. 0 Close down

272 GISBORNE |"980 ke. 306 m. |
7. Op.m. Band Parade
7.15 Here’s a Queer Thing!
7.30. Music, mirth and melody8.0 Close down

S)Y/ CHRISTCHURCH720 ke. 416 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning programme10.0 For My Lady: ‘Grand
10.30 Devotional Service
10.46 Band music
11. 0 "Just Everyday Sayings’’:
Talk by Major F. H. Lampen
11.156 A.C.E. TALK: ‘Coffee,
Please!"
11.30 Music While You Work ,
412. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and
15 pan., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Musie Whiie You Work
2.30 Some Humour3.0 Classical Hour
4. 0 Modern Variety
4.30 Musie from the Films
0 Children’s. session
45 Dinner music

re a15, LON-DON NEWS and Review)7. 0 Local news service ;

7.16 Review of the Journal of
Agriculture
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
The Big Four
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Sey
8. 0 ‘"McGlusky the Filibuster’
8.24 Regal Cinema Orchestra,
"Drury Lane Memorieg’

EE
8.32 "The Phantom Drummer’

|

8.56 London Palladium Orches-
tra,
"The Liberator’s’" March (An-
cliffe)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.25 Down Beat, featuring
Jimmy Dorsey and his Orchestra
9.65 Personal Album, featuring
Bea Wain
10.10 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas
(10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SRY4 CHRISTCHURCH
1200 kc 250 m

;

:

5. Op.m. Evening Serenade

.

6.35 Air Force Signal Prepara
tion|7. 0 After dinner music8.0 Army Education Welfare
Service Concert (relayed from
Civic Theatre)
9. O Music of Britain
9.17 "Mighty Minnites"
9.30 Sones of other lands
9.45 Russian Caravan
0. 0 Mirth mixture
0.30
1
1 Close dowp

3372 ©) GREYMOUTH4 940 kc. 319m.

7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News® O Morning music
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)3.0 Classical. programme
3.30 "Mary Makes a Career:
Last Year at School," Mrs.Malcolm
3.45 Orchestras and Ballads
4.15 A Little Humour
4.30 Dance music
5. O For the Children
5.30 Dinner music
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.43 Addington Market report
6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Evening programme
7.15 "Gus Gray, Newspaper
Correspondent"’ :

7.30 Mainly Mirth
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Louis Kentner . (piano),
Reginald Kell (clarinet), and
Frederick Riddle (viola), Trio
‘o. 7 in E Flat, K.498 (Mozart)
8.24 Doris Owens (contralto),
"Like as the Love-lorn Turtle’
(Handel)
$.27 Artur Schnabel (pianist),
Toccata in C Minor (Bach)
8.40 Erinalia
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 The Big Four
9.38 "Hot Spot"10.0 Close down

4Y/, DUNEDIN790 ke, 380 m.

0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News..30 Music While You Work
10.20 "oe sge Service11. 0 r My Lady: Famous Co-
m George Formby1.20 Health in the Home: "The
Chilblain Season"
11.26 Potpowrri: Syncopation12.0 kLunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON—2.0 Singers. and String2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Musical comedy3.30 i eepons.4.30 Café
4.45-5.15 children?$ session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review) ||

7. 0 Local news service
7.10 Gardening Talk7.30 EVENING PROG ME:
Harty and Halle Orchestra,"Romeo and Juliet" -- "QueenMab" Scherzo (Berlioz), Aj:
Trumpet Voluntary (

be haa ‘

7.46 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0. Barlow. «nd «Columbia
Broadcasting syvinphony, "

"Twelve Contre oanves’’) (Ree
thoven)
8.12 From the Studio: Serthe
Rawlinson (contralto),Three Songs by tingo Wolf"Ye That Hovering,’ . "NowWander Sweet Vary. "On: My

| Wanderihgs"
|
8.22 Egon Petri (piano) » andLondon Philharmonic Orchestra
Fantasia on Beethoven’s "Ruins

}
Of Athens’ (Liszt)

|

8.33 Ilelge Roswaenge (tenor).
}

i
|

;

/
|

;

|

|

"The Fire Rider’? (Morike- flugoWolf), "Journeyman’s Song"(Rob. Reiniek- Hugo Wolf)
| 8.41 Orchestra of Brussels Roya!/

Conservatoire,
|}
"Stenka Razine’ (Glazounoy)

)

8.58 Station notices *
9. 0 Newsree! with Commentary

| 9.26 Harty and .London Sym-
|
phony Orchestra,
"Symphony" (William Walton)
(10. 8 Recorded interlude
(10.40 Repetition of Talks and
/ Greetings from Boys Overseas
(10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS s
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZINZO) DUNEDIN
:

ro oe
5. Op.m. Variety |6. 0 Dinner music7.0 After dinner music8.0 "Silas Marner"
8.15 Variety
8.46 "The Rank Outsider"
8. 0 More variety
9.30 "Birth of the ~ BritishNation"
9.465 ‘The Kingsmen’"’
10, 0 For the Music Lover
10.30 Close down

EW 72 INVERCARGILL. €80 ke. 441 m,
7. 0, 8.46a.m. London News11.0 For My Lady: . FamousComedians, George"11.20 Health in the Home: "TheChilblain Season’
1.25 Potpourri: Synecopation, |"12. 0 Lunch music (12.15. and
1.145 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Children’s session: ;

5.15 Dance orchestras on "theair
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"::« vv:

6.16 LONDON NEWS andWarReview .

6.46 ‘Hopalong Cassidy"
7. 0 After dinner musie-.
7.30 Studio

— recital by "theDomino Quartet
7.45 What the American com-mentators Say8. O Kitchener of Khartoum®. 3

8.23 Laugh and the
Laughs with You *

;

8.45 ‘Forgotten People"8.57 eres noes iis9. 0 Newsree!l w en
9.26 Organola,

2Robinson Cleaver :

9.40 Dancing time
10. 0 Close down

PARZID ag 7
6. Op.m. .Tea-time tunes §-
748 Don ta Novi

sitet
8. 0 Boston Promenade:Orches.
8.30 The announcer’s choice
8.35 Basin Street Parade9.0 New recordings
8.30 Rambling throug ‘threClassies f

10.0 Swing session::
10.45 Close downi oddressmoy.be oauhebyChanges, 0 weeks’ notice to
the o:) "The
moge xf

G.P.O. Box. 1707, Welting-
pe
ote 2

pvtight to The Zisioee, wadmay


